



SuperFish Pond Clear UVC 7.500

EN

For a Clear Pond

Compact UVC device for healthy and crystal clear pond water. Combats floating algae and provides a clear pond in 14 days.

Advantages:

- Suitable for medium-sized ponds up to 7.500 litres
- Guarantees a clear pond within a fortnight
- Combats floating algae without the use of chemicals and reduces harmful bacteria and germs
- The UV-C radiation does not affect the pH value of the pond water and is safe for fish and plants
- Includes a SuperFish UV PL-lamp (G23 fitting) with 8,000 effective burning hours
- Multi-step hose connections (ø 25/32/40 mm) for easy connection
- Includes 5 metre cable, wall brackets and screws
- Safe to use, TÜV-GS approved and equipped with safety switch
- 2 year warranty with a clear user manual

DE

Für einen klaren Teich

Kompaktes UVC-Gerät für gesundes und kristallklares Teichwasser. Bekämpft Schwebealgen und schafft einen klaren Teich in 14 Tagen

Vorteile:

- Geeignet für mittelgroße Teiche bis zu 7.500 Liter
- Sorgt für einen klaren Teich innerhalb von 14 Tagen

- Bekämpft Schwebalgen ohne Einsatz von Chemikalien und reduziert schädliche Bakterien und Keime
 - Die UV-C-Strahlung hat keinen Einfluss auf den pH-Wert des Teichwassers und ist sicher für Fische und Pflanzen
 - Ausgestattet mit einer SuperFish UV PL-Lampe (G23 Fassung) mit 8.000 effektiven Brennstunden
 - Multi-step Schlauchanschlüsse (ø 25/32/40 mm) für einfachen Anschluss
 - Inklusive 5-Meter-Kabel, Wandhalterungen und Schrauben
 - Sicher in der Anwendung, TÜV-GS geprüft und mit Sicherheitsschalter ausgestattet
 - 2 Jahre Garantie mit deutlicher Gebrauchsanweisung
-

FR

Pour un bassin clair

UVC compact pour une eau de bassin saine et limpide. Combat les algues flottantes et crée un bassin clair dans les 14 jours. Appareil.

Points forts:

- Convient aux bassins moyens jusqu'à 7.500 litres
 - Crée un bassin clair en 14 jours
 - Combat les algues flottantes sans utiliser de produits chimiques et réduit les bactéries et germes nocifs
 - Le rayonnement UV-C n'affecte pas le pH de l'eau du bassin et est sans danger pour les poissons et les plantes
 - Équipé d'une lampe PL UV SuperFish (raccord G23) avec 8.000 heures de fonctionnement effectif
 - Raccords de tuyau Multi-step (ø 25/32/40 mm) pour un raccordement facile
 - Inclus : câble de 5 mètres, supports muraux et vis
 - Utilisation sûre, approuvé par le TÜV-GS et équipée d'un interrupteur de sécurité
 - Garantie de 2 ans avec manuel d'instructions clair
-

NL

Voor een heldere vijver

Compact UVC-apparaat voor gezond en kristalhelder vijverwater. Bestrijdt zweefalgen en zorgt voor een heldere vijver in 14 dagen.

Voordelen:

- Geschikt voor middelgrote vijvers tot 7.500 liter
 - Zorgt voor een heldere vijver binnen 14 dagen
 - Bestrijdt zweefalgen zonder het gebruik van chemicaliën en vermindert schadelijke bacteriën en ziektekiemen
 - De UV-C straling heeft geen invloed op de pH-waarde van het vijverwater en is veilig voor vissen en planten
 - Voorzien van een SuperFish UV PL-lamp (G23 fitting) met 8.000 effectieve branduren
 - Multi-step slangaansluitingen (ø 25/32/40 mm) voor eenvoudige aansluiting
 - Inclusief 5 meter kabel, wandbeugels en schroeven
 - Veilig in gebruik, TÜV-GS gekeurd en voorzien van veiligheidsschakelaar
 - 2 jaar garantie met duidelijke gebruiksaanwijzing.
-

DK

For en klar havedam

Kompakt UVC-enhed til sundt og krystalklart havedamsvand. Bekæmper svævealger og giver en klar dam på 14 dage.

Fordele:

- Velegnet til mellemstore damme op til 7.500 liter
 - Garanterer en klar dam inden for to uger
 - Bekæmper svævealger uden brug af kemikalier og reducerer skadelige bakterier og kim
 - UV-C-strålingen påvirker ikke damvandets pH-værdi og er sikker for fisk og planter
 - Inkluderer en SuperFish UV PL-lampe (G23-fatning) med 8.000 effektive brændetimer
 - Multitraps slangetilslutninger (ø 25/32/40 mm) for nem montering
 - Inkluderer 5 meter kabel, vægbeslag og skruer
 - Sikker i brug, TÜV-GS godkendt og udstyret med sikkerhedsafbryder
 - 2 års garanti med tydelig brugsanvisning.
-

IT

Per un laghetto limpido

Dispositivo UVC compatto per un'acqua di laghetto sana e cristallina. Combatte le alghe in sospensione e garantisce un laghetto limpido in 14 giorni.

Vantaggi:

- Adatto per laghetti di medie dimensioni fino a 7.500 litri
- Garantisce un laghetto limpido entro due settimane
- Combatte le alghe in sospensione senza l'uso di prodotti chimici e riduce batteri e germi nocivi
- Le radiazioni UV-C non influenzano il valore del pH dell'acqua del laghetto e sono sicure per pesci e piante
- Include una lampada SuperFish UV PL (attacco G23) con 8.000 ore di funzionamento efficaci
- Collegamenti per tubi a più livelli (ø 25/32/40 mm) per un facile collegamento
- Include cavo da 5 metri, staffe a parete e viti
- Sicuro da usare, approvato TÜV-GS e dotato di interruttore di sicurezza
- Garanzia di 2 anni con manuale d'uso chiaro.